

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H23000167630 3)))



H230001676303ABC

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380 From: Account Name : CAPITOL SERVICES, INC. Account Number : I2016000017 : (855)498-5500 Phone L V H E Z U Z Fax Number : (800)432-3622 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future Ļ annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: 7 œ ۴.

COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN EW ASSOCATION, INC.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$43.75

Electronic Filing Menu

3:05

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

H23000167630

COVER LETTER

Name of Corporation

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

•

SUBJECT:	EW	ASSOCIATION INC	
SUMPLET			

DOCUMENT NUMBER: N23000005331

The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

.

JOSHUA ROBINS

Name of Contact Person		_	N	
SRC PROPERTIES, LLC			2023 H Sect	
Firm/Company		_	HAY	8 9
230 5TH STREET			ARA ARA	(-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1
Address		-	SSEE PH	
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139			FSTAT	D
City/State and Zip Code	···	_		
joshua@robinscompanies.com			r . ,	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual a	coort notification)	-		
For further information concerning this m JOSHUA ROBINS	atter, please call: 305	674-0600		
Name of Contact Person	at (Daytime Telephone Number		
Enclosed is a check for the following amo	ount:			
-				
S35.00 Filing Fee	LJ \$43.75 Fill	ng Fee & Certificate of St	atus	
\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	□ \$52.50 Fili Cert	ng Fee, Certificate of Stat ified Copy	us &	

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

H23000167630

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION

For

Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State		
N23000005331		
Document Number (if latown)		
Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.0124, Florida Statutes.		
These articles of correction correct ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION		
(Document Type Being Corrected)		
filed with the Department of State on	20	
(the Load of Document)		
Specify the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:		5
EW ASSOCATION, INC.	AN -	
		9 •
		Ř.
		- (
Arrent the inaccuracy incorrect statement on defects		
Correct the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect: EW ASSOCIATION INC (Sugnature of a director, predicted to other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, bytph incorporator - if in the bands of the receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduriary.)		

Filing Fee: \$35.00